CORRIDA BAHAMAS - ETAPA ARAXA

Pos Num Atleta

1 284
2 267
3 303
4 283
5 296
6 338
7 241
8 222
9 289
10 301
11 225
12 255
13 294
14 250
15 313
16 293
17 220
18 344
19 333
20 236
21 329
22 205
23 206
24 346
25 297
26 311
27 251
28 323

28/09/2025 - 09:29:20

JESSICA VIEIRA
GABRIELA VENANCIO

LIDIANE DOS REIS

IVONE GOMES

LARYSSA MENDONCA
RAPHAELLA LEITE
EDMARA ROSA DA SILVA
BRUNA ARAUIJO
JULIANA REIS

LETICIA FLAVIA DE CARVALHO
CAROLINA FLAVIA

FABIANA RODRIGUES
KAROLAYNE COSTA

ERICA ALVES AFONSO

MARA TEREZINHA E SOUZA

KARLA DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS

BARBARA MELO VERAS

SHEILA CARNEIRO

PRISCILLA MARTINS DOS REIS

DEBORA MARCELA SOARES
PATRICIA CORTES

ANA CLAUDIA BRITO

ANA CLAUDIA RIBEIRO
TATIANA GALVAO

LAYANE POLVEIRO

MAHELI CRISTINA DA SILVA

ERICA APARECIDA MOTA BORGES

MIRELI FREITAS

LARGADA: 7:30

8KM
Sx. Idd.

F 46
F 43
F 35
F 41
F 28
F 34
F 60
F 35
F 31
F 33
F 28
F 37
F 28
F 30
F 4
F 43
F 34
F 46
F 44
F 42
F 42
F 36
F 35
F 43
F 26
F 42
F 31
F 25

FEM

Faixa
F4549
F4044

F3539

F4044
F2529
F3034
F6064
F3539
F3034

F3034
F2529
F3539
F2529
F3034
F4044

F4044

F3034

FA549

F4044

F4044
F4044
F3539
F3539
F4044

F2529

F4044

F3034

F2529

Estancia Barreiro
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LOCAL: Av. do Contorno,

Equipe
EQUIPIAZZA

GREGORIO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ACORA / CORNELIUS
ASSESSORIA

T5 ASSESSORIA
IBIA TRAIL RUNNING

T5 ASSESSORIA

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

RN SPORTS
IBIA TRAIL RUNNING
T5 ASSESSORIA

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

RIPPED
CROSSTRAINING

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORNELIUS /
CROSSFIT ARAXA

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

CROSSFIT ARAXA

CROSSFIT ARAXA

CROSSFIT ARAXA
SESC ARAXA

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

RIPPED
CROSSTRAINING

SESC ARAXA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

T5 ASSESSORIA

https://sportbro.com.br/v2/corrida-
bahamas-araxa-mg-2025

Tempo
00:32:01
00:35:33

00:38:41

00:41:10
00:41:18
00:42:49
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:55

00:44:05
00:44:47
00:44:57
00:45:08
00:45:18
00:45:24

00:46:13

00:46:30

00:46:40

00:46:53

00:47:21
00:47:22
00:47:24
00:48:05
00:48:33

00:49:25
00:49:40

00:49:40

00:50:15



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44

45

46
47

48
49

50
51

52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59

28/09/2025 - 09:29:20

295
247
265
268
285
264
290
232
356
269
212
208

252

210

260
341

345

226
228

280
233

215
117

362
238
266
229

315

298
305
218

CORRIDA BAHAMAS - ETAPA ARAXA

LAILANIA NATALIA LIMA

EMILLY CAIXETA

GABRIELA RIBEIRO

GABRIELLA AVILA

JEYSIANE ERICA

GABRIELA PIO GOMES BORGES
JULIANA SOARES PEREIRA ROCHA
CRISTINA REIS DO NASCIMENTO MOTA
WANESSA FERREIRA

GEANE PAZ

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA FLORES
ANA FLAVIA LIMA

ERIKA SILVANO BORGES

ANA LETICIA FERREIRA

FRANCIELY CUNHA
RICARDINA DE FATIMA MORAIS LEITE

SUELEN PEREIRA

CAROLINE OLIVEIRA
CINTHIA MARTINS DOS REIS

INGRID ALMEIDA
DANIELA SAMARA

ANDRESSA CRISTINA MELO CAMPOS
LORENA VALERIANO

YASMIN SILVA STIPANICH
DIENE IASMIM SILVA CUNHA
GABRIELA RIOS DE AVILA
CLAUDIA ROCHA

MARIA BARBARA PEREIRA
NASCIMENTO

LAZARA AMERICA
LORRANA CAROLINA DE ARAUJO
ARLETE PIRES

LARGADA: 7:30

8KM

F o9
F 16
F 37
Foo21
F 37
Fooo42
F o 34
F 40
F 35
F 40
F 35
Fooo42
F 48
F 30
F 35
F 66
F 20
F 26
F 44
F 29
F 33
Foo32
F 37
Foo17
F 18
F o 43
F 57
F 33
F 67
F 33
F 67

FEM

F0013
F1419
F3539
F2024
F3539
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044

F4549

F3034

F3539
F6569

F2024

F2529
F4044

F2529
F3034

F3034
F3539

F1419
F1419
F4044
F5559

F3034

F6569
F3034
F6569

Estancia Barreiro
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LOCAL: Av. do Contorno,

T5 ASSESSORIA

SESC ARAXA
MCM

T5 ASSESSORIA

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

ASSESSORIA
CORNELIUS

JHONATHAN CASTRO

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

JHONATHAN CASTRO

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CEFET MG
CEFET MG

JHONATHAN CASTRO

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SESC ARAXA

https://sportbro.com.br/v2/corrida-
bahamas-araxa-mg-2025

00:50:27
00:50:39
00:50:43
00:50:45
00:50:59
00:51:16
00:51:24
00:51:32
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:42

00:52:38

00:53:17

00:53:59
00:54:05

00:54:07

00:54:07
00:54:30

00:55:01
00:55:08

00:55:10
00:55:24

00:58:10
00:58:17
00:58:24
00:59:04

00:59:09

01:00:02
01:00:28
01:00:37



CORRIDA BAHAMAS - ETAPA ARAXA

8KM FEM
60 337 RAFAELLA BERNARDES PAULA OLIVEIRA F 17 F1419 4 CEFET MG 01:01:27
61 316 MARIA FERNANDA BORGES F 17 F1419 5 CEFET MG 01:01:27
62 300 LERRANE CUNHA PIRES F 28 F2529 7 01:07:18
63 204 ANA CLARA DE LIMA RIBEIRO GOMES F 31 F3034 13 01:07:18
64 211 ANA LUIZA VILELA LEMOS F 15 F1419 6 SESC ARAXA 01:12:56
65 352 VANIA OLIVEIRA F 53 F5054 1 SESC ARAXA 01:16:45
66 216 ANGELA VILELA DE OLIVEIRA F 72  F7074 1 SESC ARAXA 01:18:09
28/09/2025 - 09:29:20 LARGADA: 7:30  LOCAL: Av. do Contorno, https://sportbro.com.br/v2/corrida-

Estancia Barreiro bahamas-araxa-mg-2025



